PUBLIC CHILDRENS’ SERVICES AS-
SOCIATION OF OHIO (PCSAO):

Th e Board of County Commissioners 
approved Paulding County Department 
of Job & Family Services’ membership 
in the Public Childrens’ Services Asso-
ciation of Ohio (PCSAO) for 2010, said 
membership dues being Nine Hundred 
Nineteen and 88/100 Dollars ($919.88) for 
the twelve (12) month period from Janu-
ary 1, 2010, through December 31, 2010.

IN THE MATTER OF AUTHO-
RIZING PAULDING COUNTY DE-
PARTMENT OF JOB AND FAMILY 
SERVICES TO ENTER INTO A LEASE 
AGREEMENT FOR ACCENT PAULD-
ING COUNTY JOB CENTER: